Porte-serviettes WCA

SANINDUSA

Porte-serviettes WCA - Chrome
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+ 430 r:ﬂ
g:D EI
300
: | e e

Caractéristiques

- Fixation par perforation

Description
- Kit de fixation inclus

Porte-serviettes WCA 30cm

Informations Techniques

300 mm
57 mm
20 mm

1.15 kg

WCA
Accessoires

Contemporain

Laiton
Mural
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SANINDUSA

Variations

@
Cuivre
600x57x20 mm

4130796
5604815915983
1.5kg

®

Doré
600x57x20 mm

4130712
5604815915976
1.5kg

Downloads

Manuel de Nettoyage (PDF) ,

@

Chrome
600x57x20 mm

4130711
5604815803150
1.5kg

@

Graphite
600x57x20 mm

4130703
5604815915990
1.5 kg

41306 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 41307 CAD 2D (ZIP) , 41308 CAD 2D (ZIP),

41307 DT (PDF) , 41308 DT (PDF) ,
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®
Chrome
800x57x20 mm

4130811
5604815803167
1.6 kg

@

Nickel
600x57x20 mm

41307B3
5604815915969
1.5 kg
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